Embedded Power for
Business-Critical Continuity
MicroTCA
MTC600 Series
600 Watts
Special Features
• 600 W output power
• 16 Channels of

Business-Critical Continuity
SXX06E     Rev. 08.01.06     Page 1 of 2
Ordering Information
Power Level
600 = 600 W
Input Voltage
48 = -48 Vdc
AC = 90-264 Vac
Redundant
RR = Redundant
           Input and
           Redundant
           Output
NR = Non-
           Redundant
           Input and
           Redundant
           Output
Channel
Count
16 = 16ch
Reserved
For modifi ed
standards
Width
S = Single
        Width
Height
9 = 9 HP
1 = 12 HP
 MTC        ppp    -        vv                  rr           nn            w                h                xx       J
MTC600-48RR16S9J
 600 W, -48 Vin, Redundant I/P, Redundant O/P, 16 channel, SW 9 HP
MTC600-ACNR16S1J
 600 W, AC-in, Non-Redundant I/P, Redundant O/P, 16 channel, SW 12 HP
 Americas
5810 Van Allen Way
Carlsbad, CA 92008
USA
Telephone: +1 760 930 4600
Facsimile:  +1 760 930 0698
Europe (UK)
Waterfront Business Park
Merry Hill, Dudley
West Midlands, DY5 1LX
United Kingdom
Telephone: +44 (0) 1384 842 211
Facsimile: +44 (0) 1384 843 355
Asia (HK)
16th - 17th Floors, Lu Plaza
2 Wing Yip Street, Kwun Tong
Kowloon, Hong Kong
Telephone: +852 2176 3333